Art. No. Colour Board thickness
b
Side length
S
Total width
B
Pad height
h
Material Packing
unit
Weight /
packing unit
V017-20/60-S black 20 mm 60 mm 22 mm 5.3 mm PP 2,000 pcs 13.9 kg
V017-20/60-N natural 20 mm 60 mm 22 mm 5.3 mm PP 2,000 pcs 13.9 kg
V017-22/95-S black 22 mm 95 mm 22 mm 5.3 mm PP 800 pcs 12.9 kg
V017-22/95-N natural 22 mm 95 mm 22 mm 5.3 mm PP 800 pcs 12.9 kg
V017-30/60-S black 30 mm 60 mm 32 mm 5.3 mm PP 1,500 pcs 12.1 kg
V017-30/60-N natural 30 mm 60 mm 32 mm 5.3 mm PP 1,500 pcs 12.1 kg
V017-30/95-S black 30 mm 95 mm 32 mm 5 mm PP 600 pcs 11.3 kg
V017-30/95-N natural 30 mm 95 mm 32 mm 5 mm PP 600 pcs 11.3 kg
V017-40/65-S black 40 mm 65 mm 43 mm 9 mm PE 800 pcs 13.3 kg
V017-40/65-N natural 40 mm 65 mm 43 mm 9 mm PE 800 pcs 13.3 kg
V017-44/100-S black 44 mm 100 mm 46 mm 8 mm PP 350 pcs 9.3 kg
V017-44/100-N Natur 44 mm 100 mm 46 mm 8 mm PP 350 pcs 9.3 kg
V017-60/95-S black 60 mm 95 mm 64 mm 6 mm PE 300 pcs 9.4 kg
V017-60/95-N natural 60 mm 95 mm 64 mm 6 mm PE 300 pcs 9.4 kg